SHADE CARD

ASINABILIR REAKTIF BOYALAR

Vieks

BOYR e HINPTR BaM, TiE, L. 511,

ZEROREACTIVE

Dischargeability

PRODUCT NAME

ZEROREACTIVE

YELLOW §
YELLOW R
ORANGE K
REDC
RED CG
VIOLET WL
TURQ. G
BLUE CE
BRILL. BLUE S
NAVY SD
GREEN BR
OLIVE GC
BROWN GG
GRAY CC

BLACK RF

@

Solubility

120
180
150
130
140
180
200
200
200
200
180
200
200
200
150

Light

45
45

45
45

45

45

Wash

Fatness Properties

Perspiration

Dry

45

Rubbing

Wet
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